BED ASSEMBLY

ADORNA

4) ATTACH METAL BRACKETS WITH X
BOLTS PROVIDED (2) TWO PER
EACH SIDE RAIL AS SHOWN IN
-PIC E-

PICG Nr. 3 BED SLATS\

ALLEN WRENCH

4mm7

: S/KS
— Nr. 6 FEET FOR QS/

SCREW
TICEl M6x25

PARTS LIST

Nr. 12 BURNISHED CUP SQUARE (e
NECK BOLTS M6x35

Nr. 16 NUTS M6

Nr. 4 BOLTS TBL M6x35

Nr. 12 SCREWS TTCEl M6x25

|

BOLTS ~

~J

M6x35

5) ALIGN HEADBOARD TO SIDE
RAILS AND FIX WITH (2) TWO
BOLTS M6x35 PER EACH SIDE
AS SHOWN IN —PIC F-

BOLTS TBL
MBx35

6) ALIGN FOOTBOARD TO SIDE

RAILS AND ATTACH WITH (2)
TWO BOLTS M6x35 PER SIDE
AS SHOWN IN —PIC F-

I~ ALLEN WRENCH
4 mm

" SCREW
TTCEl M6x25




